
Montessori Children’s House 
Parent-Child Schedule of Classes 

 
School Year 2013-2014  

Semester 1 
 
 

All Parent-Child classes are held in the “Acorn Room” on Friday mornings from 09:00 until 
10:30 a.m. at Montessori Children’s House. Parent-Child Community members are 
welcome and encouraged to participate in other Montessori Children’s House family 
events (See below). 
 

 
 
 

Session 1 – Friday mornings 
9:00-10:30 AM 

in the Acorn Room 
Wednesday, September 25 – Orientation and open House for Parent-Child Class 
Friday, September 27 – Garden Day 
Friday, October 4 
Friday, October 11 
Friday, October 18 
Friday, October 25 

 

 
Session 2 – Friday mornings 

9:00-10:30 AM 
in the Acorn Room 

Friday, November 1 
Friday, November 15 
Friday, November 22 
Friday, December 6 
Friday, December 13 
Friday, December 20 

 
 

Please check our Calendar for MONTESSORI CHILDREN’S HOUSE FAMILY EVENTS. 
 
You can also download the calendar or check it online on   
http://www.mchnb.net/current-families/academic-calendar/ 
 
 
 
 
 


